200 KM

BREVET RANDONNEUR MONDIAUX 200 KM

CONTROLE | CONTROLE

LOCALITE ROUTE KM PARTIEL| KM TOTAL ouvert & fermé a
PERPIGNAN 7HO00 8H00
BOMPAS D 31 5,5
CLAIRA D1 4 9,5
ST LAURENT/SALANQUE (D 90 2,5 12
PORT LEUCATE D 90 15 27
LEUCATE D 627 9 36
CROISEMENT N9 5 41
PORT LA NOUVELLE N9/D 709 12 53 8h34 10h39
SIGEAN N 139 6 59
PORTEL D3 8 67
BAGES D611/N9/D105 12 79
NARBONNE D 105/N9 9 88 9h35 12h52
THEZAN N113/D613/D621 24 112 10h18 14h28
DURBAN D 611 16 128
TUCHAN 17,5 145,5
ESTAGEL D611/D117 20,5 166
MILLAS D 612 13 179
THUIR D 612 9 188 12h32 19h32
PERPIGNAN D 612a 14 202 12h53 20h30
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